

Antony Celentano
8 Chimney's Retreat
Erskine WA 6210
30 June 2021

Dear Trustees of ANTSAR Super Fund

Please accept the following contributions on behalf of Member 1 Anthony Celentano.

The following payments made to Antsar Super fund:

All top up payments made between 1 July 2020 – 30 June 2021, total amount paid \$8937.83

Signed: 
Anthony Celentano

Date: 30 June 2021

Topup		
Date	Payment	
21/07/2020	\$ 335.35	\$ 335.35
17/08/2020	\$ 20.00	\$ 355.35
21/08/2020	\$ 441.12	\$ 796.47
22/09/2020	\$ 457.33	\$ 1,253.80
23/09/2020	\$ 58.72	\$ 1,312.52
16/10/2020	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,412.52
16/11/2020	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,662.52
14/12/2020	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 3,062.52
29/12/2020	\$ 863.31	\$ 3,925.83
22/01/2021	\$ 782.00	\$ 4,707.83
19/02/2021	\$ 782.00	\$ 5,489.83
23/04/2021	\$ 130.00	\$ 5,619.83
28/04/2021	\$ 450.00	\$ 6,069.83
17/05/2021	\$ 130.00	\$ 6,199.83
17/06/2021	\$ 458.00	\$ 6,657.83
		\$ 6,657.83
		\$ 6,657.83
		\$ 6,657.83
		\$ 6,657.83
		\$ 6,657.83
	\$ 6,657.83	
	Check	\$ -
	30/06/2021	\$ 6,657.83

Paid		
30/06/2021	Peel Tax	\$ 1,800.00
30/06/2021	Audit	\$ 480.00
Total For Contributions		\$ 8,937.83